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WEEKLY SCHEDULE
Rev. 4.1.25 2025SCHOEPE SCOUT RESERVATION AT LOST VALLEY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

Polar Bear Polar Bear Polar Bear Polar Bear Polar Bear

Morning Assembly Morning Assembly Morning Assembly Morning Assembly Morning Assembly Morning Assembly

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
SPL Meeting Breakfast

Break Break Break Break Break
7:00 - 10:00am

CheckoutSession 1
SM Meeting w/Tori

Session 1
SM Meeting w/Tori

Session 1
SM Meeting w/Tori

Session 1
SM Meeting w/Tori SM Meeting w/Tori

Merit Badge
Make-ups

Open Program
Break Break Break Break

Session 2 Session 2 Session 2 Session 2

Emergency Drill Break Break Break Break

Lunch
SPL Meeting

Lunch
SPL Meeting

Lunch
SPL Meeting

Lunch
SM Luncheon Lunch

Troop Check In: Swim
Checks, Med Checks,

& Camp Tour

Break Break Break Break Break

Session 3 Session 3 Session 3 Session 3

Campwide Relay &
Aquacade

Break Break Break Break

Session 4 Session 4 Session 4 Session 4

Open Session Open Session Open Session Open Session
Scoutmaster/SPL

Meeting (Beckman) Break Break

Campsite Cooking

Break Break
Evening Assembly Evening Assembly Evening Assembly Evening Assembly Evening Assembly

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
One of Us Meeting Dinner

Troop Time Evening Program
Evening Program

Evening Program

Break

Carnival
(Stables)

Beckman Bash
Evening Program

Opening Campfire
(Campfire Bowl) Guide Night Campers' Campfire

(Campfire Bowl)
Stageshow
(Stables)

Troop Time
Troop Time Troop Time Troop Time Troop Time
Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out



** Subject to Change **


