## WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Rev. 4.1.25 SCHOEPE SCOUT RESERVATION AT LOST VALLEY

2025

Rev. 4.1.25	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:30 a.m.	Guilday	Monday	rucouuy	reunesday	Indiaday	i iiday	Outurday
7:00 a.m.		Polar Bear	Polar Bear	Polar Bear	Polar Bear	Polar Bear	
7:30 a.m.		Morning Assembly	Morning Assembly	Morning Assembly	Morning Assembly	Morning Assembly	Morning Assembly
7:45 a.m.		Worming / Woodinbry	Worling / Goornbry	Worming 7 Goodmary	Worming 7 Goodmary	Breakfast	merring / teeernery
8:00 a.m.	-	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	SPL Meeting	Breakfast
8:30 a.m.		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	
9:00 a.m.		Session 1	Session 1	Session 1	Session 1	SM Meeting w/Tori Merit Badge Make-ups Open Program	7:00 - 10:00am Checkout
9:30 a.m.		SM Meeting w/Tori	SM Meeting w/Tori	SM Meeting w/Tori	SM Meeting w/Tori		
10:00 a.m.		Break	Break	Break	Break		
10:30 a.m.		Session 2	Session 2	Session 2	Session 2		
11:00 a.m.							
11:30 a.m.		Emergency Drill	Break	Break	Break	Break	
12:00 p.m.		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
12:30 p.m.	4	SPL Meeting	SPL Meeting	SPL Meeting	SM Luncheon	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Troop Check In: Swim Checks, Med Checks, & Camp Tour	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	
1:30 p.m.		Session 3	Session 3	Session 3	Session 3	Campwide Relay & Aquacade	
2:00 p.m.							
2:30 p.m.		Break	Break	Break	Break		
3:00 p.m.		Session 4	Session 4	Session 4	Session 4		
3:30 p.m.							
4:00 p.m.		Open Session	Open Session	Open Session	Open Session		
4:30 p.m.	Scoutmaster/SPL Meeting (Beckman)						
5:00 p.m.		Break	Break		Break	Break	
5:30 p.m.	Evening Assembly	Evening Assembly	Evening Assembly		Evening Assembly	Evening Assembly	
5:45 p.m.	- Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Campsite Cooking	Dinner	Dinner	
6:30 p.m.					One of Us Meeting		
7:00 p.m.	Troop Time	Evening Program	Evening Program		Evening Program	Break	
7:30 p.m.						Carnival	
8:00 p.m.			Beckman Bash Evening Program			(Stables)	
8:15 p.m.	Opening Campfire (Campfire Bowl)	Guide Night		Campers' Campfire		Stageshow	
9:00 p.m.				(Campfire Bowl)	Troop Time	(Stables)	
9:30 p.m.	Troop Time	Troop Time		Troop Time		Troop Time	
10:00 p.m.	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	

......

\*\* Subject to Change \*\*